Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Jaffa

fa crvenka

Disciplina 7
10/29/2021 - 18:26

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno

Startna lista Finale

Finale

1 POTKONJAK, Nikola

2 STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
3 ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola
4 ZIVANOVIC, Uros

5 BOJICIC, Jovan

6 POSA, Leonard

7 GOLUBOQVIC, Andrej

8 ARSENIJEVIC, Milan

Rezervne prijave

OZEN, Barkin
ESZENYI, Abel

G.R.

03 PK Vracar

01 Dubocica
05 Vojvodina
05 Dubocica
97  11. April
97  Proleter
04 PK Vracar
03 11. April

06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
05 Dunaujvarosi Kozponti SE

1:06.26
1:05.01
1:04.91
1:.01.41
1.02.47
1.04.97
1:05.46
1:06.36

1:08.06
1:09.01
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