

Disciplina 7  
10/29/2021 - 18:26

Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno  
Startna lista Finale

G.R.

Finale

1	POTKONJAK, Nikola	03	PK Vracar	1:06.26
2	STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar	01	Dubocica	1:05.01
3	ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola	05	Vojvodina	1:04.91
4	ZIVANOVIC, Uros	05	Dubocica	1:01.41
5	BOJICIC, Jovan	97	11. April	1:02.47
6	POSA, Leonard	97	Proleter	1:04.97
7	GOLUBOVIC, Andrej	04	PK Vracar	1:05.46
8	ARSENJEVIC, Milan	03	11. April	1:06.36

Rezervne prijave

	OZEN, Barkin	06	Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue	1:08.06
	ESZENYI, Abel	05	Dunaujvarosi Kozponti SE	1:09.01